,
EU

LITHO, INC.

2017 Source Workshop
November 6-8, 2017, Dublin, Ireland

Transportation Information

From Dublin airport buses and taxis are available for transfer to hotel. The Aircoach (www.aircoach.ie)
provides a frequent service from Dublin Airport to the city center. If you book online 1 day in advance, a
discount is applied to your ticket, else they take cash on the bus. [See http://www.aircoach.ie/fares]

Please check with Aircoach which bus serves your hotel. For ease:

Take blue aircoach 700 marked ‘city centre’ for Mespil or Burlington Hotels

Take blue aircoach 700 marked ‘Leopardstown/Sandyford’ for Mespil or Burlington, Raddison St. Helens
or Talbot Stillorgan Hotels

Take blue aircoach 703 towards ‘Killine/Dalkey’ and get off at the stop marked for Ballsbridge Clayton
Hotel, Pembroke Road if you are using the Dylan Hotel.

The taxi fare to the center from the airport should be €30 or less.
On Monday, November 6, 2017, the workshop reception and registration will be held at UCD’s Ardmore

House (See http://www.ucd.ie/crhservices/ardmore-house/) or see attached map, building #4, grid ref
C8.

The workshop bus will pick up workshop participants at Mespil Hotel at 8:30 AM and Talbot Stillorgan
Hotel at 8:45 AM on November 7" and 8™ and take participants to the George Moore Auditorium in
Science on the UCD Campus for the workshop. If you are not staying at this hotel where bus will pick up
participants, please plan to be at that location by the designated time or take a taxi to the campus.

Dublin Hotel Information (Recommended hotels)

We have provided information on the recommended hotels, close to city center. If you are not able to
make the reservations, using the information provided below and if you need further help, please
contact Bairbre Fox (bairbre.fox@ucd.ie). Room rates are agreed for bookings from 5" to 9" Nov. For
any additional dates or visitors, check with the hotel regarding pricing.

e Radisson Blu St. Helen’s Hotel (Closest to UCD, 5 star hotel, 10 minute walk to UCD. The walk to
the Talbot Hotel is almost as close as walking to UCD but Talbot Hotel would be your closest EUV
Coach pick up point!)

Stillorgan Road, Blackrock, County Dublin A94 V6W3 Dublin Ireland
Telephone +353 (1) 2186000
Email: info.sthelens.dublin@radissonblu.com | Email Hotel

Offering the followings rates: Single Occupancy rooms, Bed & Breakfast - €220.00 single or €230
double/twin per room per night. Booking includes complimentary use of the fitness centre, business
centre and executive lounge.

www.euvlitho.com


http://www.aircoach.ie/
http://www.aircoach.ie/fares
http://www.ucd.ie/crhservices/ardmore-house/
mailto:bairbre.fox@ucd.ie
mailto:info.sthelens.dublin@radissonblu.com
mailto:info.sthelens.dublin@radissonblu.com

,
EU

LITHO, INC.

They are currently holding 35 deluxe rooms for us. To book a room at this rate, delegates will need
to contact the reservations department, either by email to janine.stuzmann@radissonblu.com or
telephone only, and quote EUV2017. Rooms cannot be booked online at this rate! 5™ October is the
date when any unsold rooms at our agreed rate ceases.

Talbot Stillorgan Park (2" Closest to UCD, 4 star hotel, 15 minute walk to UCD)
http://www.talbothotelstillorgan.com/

Address: Stillorgan Rd, Woodland, Dublin, A94 V6K5

Phone: (01) 200 1800

Offering the followings rates: Single Occupancy rooms
Room Only - €99 per night (Online rate code for room only is EUVR02017)
Bed & Breakfast - €109 per night (Online rate code for B&B is EUVBB2017)

The code for use via the website to avail of rates is detailed above and will be active from 07/07/17.
The 5™ October is the date when any unsold rooms at our agreed rate ceases. 40 rooms have been
reserved.

Mespil Hotel (20 minute walk to city centre, half way between city centre & UCD, 4 star hotel)
E-mail: mespil@leehotels.com

Phone: +353 1 4884600 Fax: +353 16671244

www.mespil.com

They have offered a rate of €149 B&B single in a standard room. They are currently holding 35
rooms for us. To book a room at this rate, delegates will need to contact the reservations
department, either by email or telephone only, and quote EUVU051117. Rooms cannot be booked
online at this rate! 30" September is the date when any unsold rooms at our agreed rate ceases.

Double Tree by Hilton (Previously called Burlington Hotel) — (20 minute walk to city centre, 4 star
hotel. Closest pick up point is Mespil Hotel for EUV Coach to UCD)

Phone: +353 1 6185600

Email: dtdublinhotel.reservations@hilton.com  Website

King Guest Room —single use @ EUR 199.00 / room / night, including full Irish breakfast
King / Twin Guest room — double use @ EUR 219.00 / room / night, including full Irish breakfast
They are currently holding 25 rooms for us. To book a room at this rate, delegates will need to
quote EUV2017.

2 months prior to arrival date (i.e. of 5" Sept) 50% of rooms will be released for resale.

1 month prior to arrival (5" Oct) all unsold rooms will be released for resale.

Dylan Hotel (5 star hotel, 10 minute walk to city centre & requires bus to UCD. Closest pick up
point is Mespil Hotel for EUV Coach to UCD)

http://www.dylan.ie/

Address: 4 Eastmoreland Ln, Dublin 4

Phone: +353 (1) 660 3000

www.euvlitho.com


mailto:janine.stuzmann@radissonblu.com
http://www.talbothotelstillorgan.com/
https://www.google.ie/search?biw=1680&bih=917&q=talbot+hotel+stillorgan+address&stick=H4sIAAAAAAAAAOPgE-LWT9c3LMm1MC_LLdOSzU620s_JT04syczPgzOsElNSilKLiwH0ZWHwLgAAAA&sa=X&sqi=2&ved=0ahUKEwjs9Om44PLUAhUCM8AKHSHbDdAQ6BMInAEwEg
https://www.google.ie/search?biw=1680&bih=917&q=talbot+hotel+stillorgan+phone&sa=X&sqi=2&ved=0ahUKEwjs9Om44PLUAhUCM8AKHSHbDdAQ6BMInwEwEw
mailto:mespil@leehotels.com
http://www.mespil.com/
mailto:dtdublinhotel.reservations@hilton.com
http://www.hilton.com/search/1/ie/0/dublin?h=DUBBUDI&WT.mc_id=zELWAPN0UK1WW2PSH3Search4DGGeneric&WT.srch=1&utm_source=AdWords&utm_medium=ppc&utm_campaign=paidsearch
http://www.dylan.ie/
https://www.google.ie/search?biw=1680&bih=917&q=dylan+hotel+dublin+address&stick=H4sIAAAAAAAAAOPgE-LWT9c3LEkuy8goztaSzU620s_JT04syczPgzOsElNSilKLiwFoPygMLgAAAA&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwjB_Iqa4PLUAhWjAsAKHS9CC60Q6BMIpwEwEg
https://www.google.ie/search?biw=1680&bih=917&q=dylan+hotel+dublin+phone&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwjB_Iqa4PLUAhWjAsAKHS9CC60Q6BMIqgEwEw

,
EU

LITHO, INC.

Boutique hotel offering the followings rates: Single Occupancy rooms, Bed & Breakfast - €230 per
night. You can book directly via the following link:
https://secure.dylan.ie/convert/site/Dylan%20Hotel%20Dublin/en/rate/5495716.html

The 14t September is the date when any unsold rooms at our agreed rate ceases. 12 rooms have
been reserved.

www.euvlitho.com


https://secure.dylan.ie/convert/site/Dylan%20Hotel%20Dublin/en/rate/5495716.html

Building Index

Agnes McGuire Social Work Building
(Arts Annexe)

UCD Agriculture and Food Science Centre
Ardmore Annexe

Ardmore House

Bank, AIB

Belfield Office Park

Belgrove Student Residences

Bicycle Shop

UCD Bowl

Campus Services

UCD Centre for Molecular Innovation
and Drug Discovery

Centre for Research in

Infectious Diseases (CRID)

Centre for Synthesis and

Chemical Biology (CSCB)

Charles Institute

UCD Clinton Centre for American Studies
(Belfield House)

UCD Computer Centre

UCD Computer Science and
Informatics Centre

UCD Conway Institute

Cranndég House

Daedalus Building

Energy Centre

UCD Engineering & Materials Science Centre
Environmental Protection Agency
UCD Geary Institute (Arts Annexe)
F9

Gerard Manley Hopkins Centre (UCD
International Office)

Glebe House

Glenomena Student Residences
Hanna Sheehy-Skeffington Building
(Arts Annexe)

Health Sciences Centre

UCD Humanities Institute Ireland
Information Point

Leinster Rugby

Irish Institute for Chinese Studies
(UCD Confucious Institute)

UCD James Joyce Library

UCD John Hume Institute for Global Irish Studies

(William Jefferson Clinton Auditorium)
Medical Bureau of Road Safety (MBRS)
Merville Student Residences

National Hockey Stadium

National Institute for Bioprocessing Research

and Training (NIBRT)

No.

= OV 00 ~NOoO Ul b WN —

11

12

13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22

25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34

35
36
37
38

39

National Virus Reference Laboratory (NVRL) 40

Newman Building

NovaUCD

Oakmount Créche

UCD O’Kane Centre for Film Studies
(Observatory)

O'Reilly Hall

Our Lady Seat of Wisdom Church
Pavillion

Planning and Environmental Policy
UCD Lochlann Quinn School of Business
UCD Research

Restaurant

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Grid

E9
D7
c8
c8
c8
D2
E8
B10
c4
D7

D6

B8

D7
a5

B10
c5

(€
B5
G12
Q9
F3
Q9
E1
24

D9
G11
cn

E9
5
F9
B8
F2

G11
D7

B9
D5
D11
D4

c12
c8
D8
B12
G6

F7

Cc7
E6
D4
E1

D9
c8
D9

Building Index (cont) No. Grid
Richview Buildings Labatory 52 E1
Richview Lecture Building 53 F1
Richview Library 54 E1
Richview Memorial Hall 55 F1
Richview Newstead Block A 56 F2
Richview Newstead Block B (Main Bld) 57 F2
UCD Institute of Sport & Health 58 E3
Richview School of Architecture 59 E1
Roebuck Castle 60 G11
Roebuck Hall Residence 61 F11
Roebuck Offices 62 G11
UCD Rosemount Environmental Research

Station 63 H4
UCD O’Brien Centre for Science (Hub) 64 D6
UCD O’Brien Centre for Science (North) 65 C6
UCD O’Brien Centre for Science (West) 66 D6
UCD O’Brien Centre for Science (East) 67 C6
UCD Sports Centre 68 E5
St. Stephens 69 Cc10
UCD Student Centre 70 D5
Building 71 71 D9
UCD Student Learning Leisure and

Recreation Facility 72 E5
UCD Sutherland School of Law 73 D10
Systems Biology Ireland (SBI) 74 6
Tierney Building (Administration Building) 75 c8
UCD Earth Institute - Richview 76 F1
Veterinary Hospital 77 B6
UCD Veterinary Sciences Centre 78 B6
Woodview House 79 B5

Academic Index

UCD College of Human Sciences No.
UCD School of Applied Social Sciences 28
UCD School of Economics 41
UCD School of Education 62

UCD School of Geography Planning
and Environmental Policy 41, 48, 59
UCD School of Information and Library Studies 34

UCD School of Philosophy 41

UCD School of Politics and International Relations 41

UCD School of Psychology 41

UCD School of Social Justice 41

UCD School of Sociology 34, 41
UCD College of Arts & Celtic Studies No.

UCD School of Archaeology 19, 41, 60
UCD School of Art History and Cultural Policy 41

UCD School of Classics 41

UCD School of English, Drama and Film 28, 41, 44
UCD School of History and Archives 30, 34, 41
UCD School of Irish, Celtic Studies,

Irish Folklore and Linguistics 41

UCD School of Languages & Literatures 41, 44
UCD School of Music 41

UCD College of Engineering and Architecture No.

UCD School of Architecture 48,52,54,57,59
UCD School of Biosystems Engineering 2,22

UCD School of Chemical & Bioprocess Engineering 22

UCD School of Civil, Structural and
Environmental Engineering

UCD School of Electrical, Electronic and
Communications Engineering 6, 22
UCD School of Mechanical & Materials Engineering22

48,52,54,57,59

Buildings under construction or in the planning stage are shown in Italics

UCD College of Science

UCD School of Biology & Environmental Science
UCD School Biomecular & Biomedical Science
UCD School Chemistry & Chemical Biology

UCD School Computer Science and Informatics
UCD School Geological Sciences

UCD School of Maths

UCD School of Physics

UCD College of Business & Law
UCD School of Business
UCD School of Law

UCD Michael Smurfit Graduate
Business School

UCD College of Health Sciences

UCD School of Medicine and Medical Science
UCD School of Nursing, Midwifery

and Health Systems

UCD School of Public Health, Physiotherapy and
Population Science

UCD College of Agriculture, Food Science and

Veterinary Medicine
UCD School of Agriculture and Food Science
UCD School of Veterinary Medicine

Campus Information

Services
Bank 5
Bicycle Shop 8
Campus Bookshop 34
Centra Supermarket 37
Copi-Print 34,41,49
Laundry 27, 61
Pharmacy 70
Post Office 51
Sports Centre Barber 68
Student Desk 74
Student Health Service 70
Students' Union 70
Students' Union Shop 22,34,64
UCD HR 62
Traffic Calming Programme
Traffic Restrictions in Operation
Mon-Fri Barriers closed from: 07.00-10.30
16.00-19.30
Gates Opening Times
N11 Entrance 24 hours
Clonskeagh Entrance, (Mon-Sun) 07.00-00.00
Owenstown Entrance (Mon-Sat) 07.00-00.00
Fosters Avenue Entrance 07.00-00.00
Richview Entrance (Mon-Fri) 07.00-00.00
(Sat) 07.00-18.00
Richview Newstead Gate (Mon-Sun) 24 hours
Roebuck Castle, Pedestrian Route 24 hours
Greenfield Park, Pedestrian Route 24 hours
Roebuck Road Gate Pedestrian
Route (Mon-Fri) 07.00-18.00

No.

66, 67

18, 67

11, 13, 67

17, 65 SNdINYD
66 MDOWNDVE

34,6 '
65, 67

ypouyde|g

uebuoj|is

UMO3S1e0D)

UOLLIBIN
Juno

No.
6, 49
60, 73

Blackrock
Campus

|eydsoH
SJUBDUIA IS

ybeassuo|d
1selN
ALy

No.
12, 18, 29

yoouAuuoq

>ied 19gaH

29

abpuqs||eg
1DVYYIL L4OISTHYS

/

/

18,29,58,78

JunowdApues

No.
2,63
76,77

uaa. suaydals is

dejAl uones>o

C8

B10

D7

D11
D7,D8,D9

Belfield
C11, F11
D5 Campus
D9
- Map
c8
D5
D5
C9,D7,D6
G11

UCD Unicare:

our campus, our care...
Emergency Line:
(01 716) 7999



c G °
c 8 9 <
O < x DO

<
1
o
N
L
T
RS
0
id
1%
o
Q.
S
=
n
3
Q.
€
S
U
3
9
”
v
oM

13

12

Belfield Office Park




	2017 Source Workshop Transportation and Hotel Information 071717.pdf
	Campus map of UCD

