

2017 Source Workshop November 6-8, 2017, Dublin, Ireland

Transportation Information

From Dublin airport buses and taxis are available for transfer to hotel. The Aircoach (www.aircoach.ie) provides a frequent service from Dublin Airport to the city center. If you book online 1 day in advance, a discount is applied to your ticket, else they take cash on the bus. [See http://www.aircoach.ie/fares]

Please check with Aircoach which bus serves your hotel. For ease:

Take blue aircoach 700 marked 'city centre' for Mespil or Burlington Hotels

Take blue aircoach 700 marked 'Leopardstown/Sandyford' for Mespil or Burlington, Raddison St. Helens or Talbot Stillorgan Hotels

Take blue aircoach 703 towards 'Killine/Dalkey' and get off at the stop marked for Ballsbridge Clayton Hotel, Pembroke Road if you are using the Dylan Hotel.

The taxi fare to the center from the airport should be €30 or less.

On Monday, November 6, 2017, the workshop reception and registration will be held at UCD's Ardmore House (See http://www.ucd.ie/crhservices/ardmore-house/) or see attached map, building #4, grid ref C8.

The workshop bus will pick up workshop participants at Mespil Hotel at 8:30 AM and Talbot Stillorgan Hotel at 8:45 AM on November 7th and 8th and take participants to the George Moore Auditorium in Science on the UCD Campus for the workshop. If you are not staying at this hotel where bus will pick up participants, please plan to be at that location by the designated time or take a taxi to the campus.

Dublin Hotel Information (Recommended hotels)

We have provided information on the recommended hotels, close to city center. If you are not able to make the reservations, using the information provided below and if you need further help, please contact Bairbre Fox (<u>bairbre.fox@ucd.ie</u>). Room rates are agreed for bookings from 5th to 9th Nov. For any additional dates or visitors, check with the hotel regarding pricing.

Radisson Blu St. Helen's Hotel (Closest to UCD, 5 star hotel, 10 minute walk to UCD. The walk to
the Talbot Hotel is almost as close as walking to UCD but Talbot Hotel would be your closest EUV
Coach pick up point!)

Stillorgan Road, Blackrock, County Dublin A94 V6W3 Dublin Ireland Telephone +353 (1) 2186000

Email: <u>info.sthelens.dublin@radissonblu.com</u> | <u>Email Hotel</u>

Offering the followings rates: Single Occupancy rooms, Bed & Breakfast - €220.00 single or €230 double/twin per room per night. Booking includes complimentary use of the fitness centre, business centre and executive lounge.



They are currently holding 35 deluxe rooms for us. To book a room at this rate, delegates will need to contact the reservations department, either by email to janine.stuzmann@radissonblu.com or telephone only, and quote EUV2017. Rooms cannot be booked online at this rate! 5th October is the date when any unsold rooms at our agreed rate ceases.

Talbot Stillorgan Park (2nd Closest to UCD, 4 star hotel, 15 minute walk to UCD)

http://www.talbothotelstillorgan.com/

Address: Stillorgan Rd, Woodland, Dublin, A94 V6K5

Phone: (01) 200 1800

Offering the followings rates: Single Occupancy rooms

Room Only - €99 per night (Online rate code for room only is EUVRO2017)
Bed & Breakfast - €109 per night (Online rate code for B&B is EUVBB2017)

The code for use via the website to avail of rates is detailed above and will be active from 07/07/17. The 5th October is the date when any unsold rooms at our agreed rate ceases. 40 rooms have been reserved.

Mespil Hotel (20 minute walk to city centre, half way between city centre & UCD, 4 star hotel)

E-mail: mespil@leehotels.com

Phone: +353 1 4884600 Fax: +353 1 6671244

www.mespil.com

They have offered a rate of €149 B&B single in a standard room. They are currently holding 35 rooms for us. To book a room at this rate, delegates will need to contact the reservations department, either by email or telephone only, and quote EUVU051117. Rooms cannot be booked online at this rate! 30th September is the date when any unsold rooms at our agreed rate ceases.

• Double Tree by Hilton (Previously called Burlington Hotel) – (20 minute walk to city centre, 4 star hotel. Closest pick up point is Mespil Hotel for EUV Coach to UCD)

Phone: +353 1 6185600

Email: dtdublinhotel.reservations@hilton.com Website

King Guest Room – single use @ EUR 199.00 / room / night, including full Irish breakfast King / Twin Guest room – double use @ EUR 219.00 / room / night, including full Irish breakfast They are currently holding 25 rooms for us. To book a room at this rate, delegates will need to quote EUV2017.

2 months prior to arrival date (i.e. of 5th Sept) 50% of rooms will be released for resale. 1 month prior to arrival (5th Oct) all unsold rooms will be released for resale.

 Dylan Hotel (5 star hotel, 10 minute walk to city centre & requires bus to UCD. Closest pick up point is Mespil Hotel for EUV Coach to UCD)

http://www.dylan.ie/

Address: 4 Eastmoreland Ln, Dublin 4

Phone: +353 (1) 660 3000



Boutique hotel offering the followings rates: Single Occupancy rooms, Bed & Breakfast - €230 per night. You can book directly via the following link:

https://secure.dylan.ie/convert/site/Dylan%20Hotel%20Dublin/en/rate/5495716.html

The 14th September is the date when any unsold rooms at our agreed rate ceases. 12 rooms have been reserved.

Building Index	No.	Grid	Building Index (cont)	No.	Grid
Agnes McGuire Social Work Building			Richview Buildings Labatory	52	E1
(Arts Annexe)	1	E9		53	F1
UCD Agriculture and Food Science Centre	2	D7		54	E1
Ardmore Annexe	3	C8	•	55	F1
Ardmore House	4	C8	Richview Newstead Block A	56	F2
Bank, AIB	5	C8	Richview Newstead Block B (Main Bld)	57	F2
Belfield Office Park	6	D2	UCD Institute of Sport & Health	58	E3
Belgrove Student Residences	7	E8	Richview School of Architecture	59	E1
Bicycle Shop	8	B10		60	G11
UCD Bowl	9	C4		61	F11
Campus Services	10	D7		62	G11
UCD Centre for Molecular Innovation		B.6	UCD Rosemount Environmental Research		
and Drug Discovery	11	D6		63	H4
Centre for Research in	12	D.O.		64	D6
Infectious Diseases (CRID)	12	B8	,	65 66	C6 D6
Centre for Synthesis and Chemical Biology (CSCB)	13	D7		67	C6
Charles Institute	14	C5		68	E5
UCD Clinton Centre for American Studies		C	•	69	C10
(Belfield House)	15	B10		70	D5
UCD Computer Centre	16	C5		71	D9
UCD Computer Science and	. •		UCD Student Learning Leisure and		
Informatics Centre	17	C6		72	E5
UCD Conway Institute	18	B5	•	73	D10
Crannóg House	19	G12	Systems Biology Ireland (SBI)	74	C6
Daedalus Building	20	C9		75	C8
Energy Centre	21	F3		76	F1
UCD Engineering & Materials Science Centre	e 22	C9	Veterinary Hospital	77	B6
Environmental Protection Agency	23	E1	UCD Veterinary Sciences Centre	78	B6
UCD Geary Institute (Arts Annexe)		24	Woodview House	79	B5
F9					
Gerard Manley Hopkins Centre (UCD			Academic Index		
International Office)	25	D9	UCD College of Human Sciences		No.
Glebe House	26	G11	UCD School of Applied Social Sciences		28
Glenomena Student Residences	27	C11	UCD School of Economics		41
Hanna Sheehy-Skeffington Building	20	F0	UCD School of Education		62
(Arts Annexe)	28	E9	UCD School of Geography Planning		44 40 50
Health Sciences Centre	29	C5	and Environmental Policy	udi o o	41, 48, 59
UCD Humanities Institute Ireland Information Point	30 31	F9 B8	UCD School of Information and Library Stu UCD School of Philosophy	idles	34 41
Leinster Rugby	32	F2	UCD School of Politics and International Re	alations	
Irish Institute for Chinese Studies	32	12	UCD School of Psychology	ciations	41
(UCD Confucious Institute)	33	G11	UCD School of Social Justice		41
UCD James Joyce Library	34	D7	UCD School of Sociology		34, 41
UCD John Hume Institute for Global Irish St		2,	o es sensor or sociology		3.,
(William Jefferson Clinton Auditorium)	35	В9	UCD College of Arts & Celtic Studies		No.
Medical Bureau of Road Safety (MBRS)	36	D5	UCD School of Archaeology		19, 41, 60
Merville Student Residences	37	D11	UCD School of Art History and Cultural Pol	licy	41
National Hockey Stadium	38	D4	UCD School of Classics		41
National Institute for Bioprocessing Research	h		UCD School of English, Drama and Film		28, 41, 44
and Training (NIBRT)	39	C12	UCD School of History and Archives		30, 34, 41
National Virus Reference Laboratory (NVRL	.) 40	C8	UCD School of Irish, Celtic Studies,		
Newman Building	41	D8	Irish Folklore and Linguistics		41
NovaUCD	42	B12	UCD School of Languages & Literatures		41, 44
Oakmount Créche	43	G6	UCD School of Music		41
UCD O'Kane Centre for Film Studies					
(Observatory)	44	F7	UCD College of Engineering and Archi	tecture	
O'Reilly Hall	45	C7	UCD School of Architecture		48,52,54,57,59
Our Lady Seat of Wisdom Church	46	E6	UCD School of Biosystems Engineering		2, 22
Planning and Environmental Policy	47	D4	UCD School of Chemical & Bioprocess Engi	neering	22
Planning and Environmental Policy	48	E1	UCD School of Civil, Structural and		//Q 50 E/ E7 E0
UCD Lochlann Quinn School of Business UCD Research	49 50	D9 C8	Environmental Engineering UCD School of Electrical, Electronic and		48,52,54,57,59
Restaurant	50 51	D9	Communications Engineering		6, 22
Restaurant	J1		UCD School of Mechanical & Materials Eng	ineering	•
5 ""	_		and the state of t	,	, =

UCD College of Science	No.
UCD School of Biology & Environmental Science UCD School Biomecular & Biomedical Science	66, 67 18, 67
UCD School Chemistry & Chemical Biology	11, 13, 67
UCD School Computer Science and Informatics	17, 65
UCD School Geological Sciences	66
UCD School of Maths	34, 6
UCD School of Physics	65, 67
UCD College of Business & Law	No.
UCD School of Business	6, 49
UCD School of Law	60, 73
UCD Michael Consult Conducts	Dia alma ak
UCD Michael Smurfit Graduate Business School	Blackrock Campus
UCD College of Health Sciences	No

UCD College of Health Sciences	No.
UCD School of Medicine and Medical Science	12, 18, 29
UCD School of Nursing, Midwifery	
and Health Systems	29
UCD School of Public Health, Physiotherapy and	
Population Science	18,29,58,78

UCD College of Agriculture, Food Science and	1
Veterinary Medicine	N

Total III and	
UCD School of Agriculture and Food Science	2, 63
UCD School of Veterinary Medicine	76, 7

Campus Information

Services

Bank	5	C8
Bicycle Shop	8	B10
Campus Bookshop	34	D7
Centra Supermarket	37	D11
Copi-Print	34,41,49	D7,D8,D9
Laundry	27, 61	C11, F11
Pharmacy	70	D5
Post Office	51	D9
Sports Centre Barber	68	E5
Student Desk	74	C8
Student Health Service	70	D5
Students' Union	70	D5
Students' Union Shop	22,34,64	C9,D7,D6
UCD HR	62	G11

Traffic Calming Programme

Traffic Restrictions in Operation	
Mon-Fri Barriers closed from:	07.00-10.30
	16.00-19.30

Gates Opening Times

N11 Entrance	24 hours
Clonskeagh Entrance, (Mon-Sun)	07.00-00.00
Owenstown Entrance (Mon-Sat)	07.00-00.00
Fosters Avenue Entrance	07.00-00.00
Richview Entrance (Mon-Fri)	07.00-00.00
(Sat)	07.00-18.00
Richview Newstead Gate (Mon-Sun)	24 hours
Roebuck Castle, Pedestrian Route	24 hours
Greenfield Park, Pedestrian Route	24 hours
Roebuck Road Gate Pedestrian	
Route (Mon-Fri)	07.00-18.00





Location Map

Belfield Campus Map





UCD Unicare:
our campus, our care...
Emergency Line:
(01 716) 7999

Belfield Campus Map, October 2014



